Cat.
SF20
SF30
SF30
SF40
SF50
SF60
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM60
SM70

CLASSIFICA SKY APP CATEGORIE UISP

Arrivo
29
19
31
35
26
39
01
04
20
05
07
11
12
08
18
22
27
32
23
10

Cognome
PALLUCCA
SEVCENCO
D'AGOSTINI

CALDINI
FRANZONE

MASETTI
ANGELUCCI
MENEGATTI

MARINOPICCOLI

DI LORETO
SPACCAPELI
CAPRARO
SANSONE
CORRADO
TUCCI
COLIPI
TACCONE
MARINARO
RENNI
BARBONETTI

Nome
CRISTIANA
ECATERINA
GIOVANNA
SILVIA
GIUSEPPINA
ANNAMARIA
CARLO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
GIANMARIA
VINCENT
PAOLO
UGO MARIA
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
MARIANO
DONATO
LEONARDO
PIERINO

Sesso

TSI ESESES T T M

Anno
1995
1984
1986
1975
1965
1960
1990
1987
1983
1981
1974
1977
1976
1969
1965
1967
1969
1965
1955
1948

Tempo Finale
6:53:48
6:19:32
6:56:38
7:25:05
6:41:44
8:43:20
4:10:31
5:08:30
6:19:48
5:10:31
5:20:51
5:27:08
5:30:37
5:21:33
6:16:02
6:26:03
6:44:36
7:00:21
6:31:02
5:23:12

Fogliol

Real Time
6:53:41
6:19:26
6:56:32
7:25:00
6:41:39
8:43:17
4:10:30
5:08:28
6:19:42
5:10:25
5:20:49
5:27:04
5:30:36
5:21:29
6:16:00
6:25:59
6:44:32
7:00:19
6:30:59
5:23:11
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Arrivo Cat.
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Regione
MARCHE
ABRUZZO
UMBRIA
TOSCANA
ABRUZZO
MARCHE
ABRUZZO
TOSCANA
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
LAZIO
LAZIO
ABRUZZO
LAZIO
ABRUZZO
LAZIO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
MARCHE
LAZIO

Societa
ASD BRIGANTI D'ABRUZZO
PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
A.S.D ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
ASFALTOZERO SPORTSPRINT ASD
LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
G.S. GABBI ASD
PRO LIFE - NO DOPING TEAM
ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE
PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
ECOROSCETTA
ZOMBIE RUNNERS ASD
A.S.D ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
SSD GRUPPO SPORTIVO CELANO
A.S.D ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
SSD GRUPPO SPORTIVO CELANO
A.S.D ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
SSD GRUPPO SPORTIVO CELANO
SSD GRUPPO SPORTIVO CELANO
G.S. GABBI ASD
ASD BRIGANTI D'ABRUZZO

Tessera
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
UISP
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